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McLean (Virginia, USA) Moving Online Auction - Great Falls Street

Auction Opens. Tue, Jun 13 5:00pm ET

Lot
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0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143

Title

Dining Room Table- C
Dining Room Table Chairs- C
Music Cabinet - C

Music Cabinet - C

Sideboard - C

Wing Chair - B

Music Cabinet - B

Pewter - A

Silver Flatware - A
Glassware - A

Lenox - A

Clock And Candles - A
Lamps- A

Upholstered Chair - B
Vintage Highchair - C

Art- A

Celo- A

Hummel Figurines- A
Hummel Figurines- A
Hummel Figurines- A
Hummel Figurine - A
Hummel Figurine - A
Hummel Figurine- A

Cane Chair - B

Vintage Fur Coat And Hat - A
Prom Gowns And Jacket - A
Japanese Kimonos And Vest - A
Hudson Bay Point Blanket - A
Three Coats- A

Nanny's Rocker - A

Kimball Piano - C

Canister Set - B

Roll Top Banker'sDesk - C

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 22 7:45pm ET

Lot

0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176

Title

Vintage Sheet Music - B
Silver Plate Tray And Bowls - A
Silver Plate Platters - A

Silver And Silver Plated - A
Punch Bowl And Tureen - A
Glassware - A

Decor - A

Nativity Scene- A

Vinyl Records- A

Vinyl Collections - A
Kitchenware - A
Electronics And More - A
Microwave Oven - B

Gaming And More - B
Costume Jewelry - A
HomelLife- B

Sofa- C

Media Cabinet - B

Vintage Grain Scale - B
Media Center - B

Media Cabinet - B

19Th Century Coat Stand - B
Coffee And End Table Set - C
Loveseat - C

Loveseat - C

Art And Me More- B
CDsAnd DVDs- B

Books- B

Luggage And Travel Bags- B
Christmas Decor - B

Beach, Sports And More- B
Charcoal Grill And Fire Pit- B
Outdoor Stone Top Table And Chairs - B
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Lot Title

0177 Patio Set-B
0178 Brookstone Towel Warmer - B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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